2026 Pay Schedule

Biweekly Pay Schedule

AlLEmployees

Pay . Deadline for Employees to Enter Deadline for Managers to Review UWSS Final Calc and DeducAtlon
Period Pay Period Dates and Submit Time and Approve Time Complete Pay Date Split
Schedule
1 12/14/2025 - 12/27/2025 12/28/2025 End of Day Sunday 12/29/2025 End of Day Monday 12/30/2025 Morning 01/08/2026 JAN First
2 12/28/2025 - 01/10/2026 01/11/2026 End of Day Sunday 01/12/2026 End of Day Monday 01/15/2026 Morning 01/22/2026 JAN Second
3 01/11/2026 - 01/24/2026 01/25/2026 End of Day Sunday 01/26/2026 End of Day Monday 01/29/2026 Morning 02/05/2026 FEB First
4 01/25/2026 - 02/07/2026 02/08/2026 End of Day Sunday 02/09/2026 End of Day Monday 02/12/2026 Morning 02/19/2026 FEB Second
5 02/08/2026 - 02/21/2026 02/22/2026 End of Day Sunday 02/23/2026 End of Day Monday 02/26/2026 Morning 03/05/2026 MAR First
6 02/22/2026 - 03/07/2026 03/08/2026 End of Day Sunday 03/09/2026 End of Day Monday 03/12/2026 Morning 03/19/2026 MAR Second
7 03/08/2026 - 03/21/2026 03/22/2026 End of Day Sunday 03/23/2026 End of Day Monday 03/26/2026 Morning 04/02/2026 APR First
8 03/22/2026 - 04/04/2026 04/05/2026 End of Day Sunday 04/06/2026 End of Day Monday 04/09/2026 Morning 04/16/2026 APR Second
e 04/05/2026 - 04/18/2026 04/19/2026 End of Day Sunday 04/20/2026 End of Day Monday 04/23/2026 Morning 04/30/2026 APR Third
10 04/19/2026 - 05/02/2026 05/03/2026 End of Day Sunday 05/04/2026 End of Day Monday 05/07/2026 Morning 05/14/2026 MAY First
11 05/03/2026 - 05/16/2026 05/17/2026 End of Day Sunday 05/18/2026 End of Day Monday 05/21/2026 Morning 05/28/2026 MAY Second
12 05/17/2026 - 05/30/2026 05/31/2026 End of Day Sunday 06/01/2026 End of Day Monday 06/04/2026 Morning 06/11/2026 JUN First
13 05/31/2026 - 06/13/2026 06/14/2026 End of Day Sunday 06/15/2026 End of Day Monday 06/18/2026 Morning 06/25/2026 JUN Second
14 06/14/2026 - 06/27/2026 06/28/2026 End of Day Sunday 06/29/2026 End of Day Monday 07/02/2026 Morning 07/09/2026 JUL First
15 06/28/2026 - 07/11/2026 07/12/2026 End of Day Sunday 07/13/2026 End of Day Monday 07/16/2026 Morning 07/23/2026 JUL Second
16 07/12/2026 - 07/25/2026 07/26/2026 End of Day Sunday 07/27/2026 End of Day Monday 07/30/2026 Morning 08/06/2026 AUG First
17 07/26/2026 - 08/08/2026 08/09/2026 End of Day Sunday 08/10/2026 End of Day Monday 08/13/2026 Morning 08/20/2026 AUG Second
18 08/09/2026 - 08/22/2026 08/23/2026 End of Day Sunday 08/24/2026 End of Day Monday 08/27/2026 Morning 09/03/2026 SEP First
19 08/23/2026 - 09/05/2026 09/06/2026 End of Day Sunday 09/07/2026 End of Day Monday 09/10/2026 Morning 09/17/2026 SEP Second
20 09/06/2026 - 09/19/2026 09/20/2026 End of Day Sunday 09/21/2026 End of Day Monday 09/24/2026 Morning 10/01/2026 OCT First
21 09/20/2026 - 10/03/2026 10/04/2026 End of Day Sunday 10/05/2026 End of Day Monday 10/08/2026 Morning 10/15/2026 OCT Second
22 10/04/2026 - 10/17/2026 10/18/2026 End of Day Sunday 10/19/2026 End of Day Monday 10/22/2026 Morning 10/29/2026 OCT Third
23 10/18/2026 - 10/31/2026 11/01/2026 End of Day Sunday 11/02/2026 End of Day Monday 11/05/2026 Morning 11/12/2026 NOV First
24 11/01/2026 - 11/14/2026 11/15/2026 End of Day Sunday 11/16/2026 End of Day Monday 11/19/2026 Morning 11/25/2026 NOV Second
25 11/15/2026 - 11/28/2026 11/29/2026 End of Day Sunday 11/30/2026 End of Day Monday 12/03/2026 Morning 12/10/2026 DEC First
26 11/29/2026 - 12/12/2026 12/13/2026 End of Day Sunday 12/14/2026 End of Day Monday 12/17/2026 Morning 12/24/2026 DEC Second
1 12/13/2026 - 12/26/2026 12/27/2026 End of Day Sunday 12/28/2026 End of Day Monday 12/30/2026 Morning 01/07/2027 JAN First
2 12/27/2026 - 01/09/2027 01/10/2027 End of Day Sunday 01/11/2027 End of Day Monday 01/14/2027 Morning 01/27/2027 JAN Second

Payroll processing dates are subject to change. Changes will be communicated to institution payroll offices and posted on the UW Service Center website: https://uwservice.wisconsin.edu/administration/payroll/
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